Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

78 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:38:43

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:11.633 +1.648  16:45:51.253
(5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO 6 1:10.872 +0.887 16:47:02.125
1 1:09.801 +2.362 16:41:07.592 7 1:11.096 +1.111 16:48:13.221
2 1:08.682 +1.243 16:42:16.274 8 1:10.512 +0.527 16:49:23.733
3 1:08.440 +1.001 16:43:24.714 9 1:11.147 +1.162 16:50:34.880
4 1:08.493 +1.054 16:44:33.207 10 1:11.248 +1.263 16:51:46.128
5 1:07.439 16:45:40.646
6 1:07.752 +0.313 16:46:48.398 (228) VOLNET DA FONSECA
7 1:07.629 +0.190 16:47:56.027 1 1:09.121 16:41:10.034
8 1:07.518 +0.079 16:49:03.545 2 1:10.291 +1.170 16:42:20.325
9 1:07.470 +0.031  16:50:11.015 3 1:10.092 +0.971  16:43:30.417
10 1:07.770 +0.331 16:51:18.785 4 1:18.521 +9.400 16:44:48.938
5 1:10.543 +1.422  16:45:59.481
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 6 1:12.892 +3.771 16:47:12.373
1 1:10.318 +3.783 16:41:08.488 7 1:10.939 +1.818 16:48:23.312
2 1:10.478 +3.943  16:42:18.966 8 1:10.529 +1.408  16:49:33.841
3 1:09.175 +2.640 16:43:28.141 9 1:10.785 +1.664 16:50:44.626
4 1:07.795 +1.260 16:44:35.936 10 1:13.911 +4.790 16:51:58.537
5 1:07.594 +1.059  16:45:43.530
6 1:06.774 +0.239 16:46:50.304 (80) JUNIOR DOS SANTOS DE LIMA
7 1:06.535 16:47:56.839 1 1:11.417 +0.854 16:41:15.462
8 1:07.183 +0.648  16:49:04.022 2 1:12.291 +1.728 16:42:27.753
9 1:07.600 +1.065 16:50:11.622 3 1:10.873 +0.310 16:43:38.626
10 1:08.622 +2.087  16:51:20.244 4 1:11.081 +0.518  16:44:49.707
5 1:11.253 +0.690  16:46:00.960
(21) DENIS STEVE HILMERS BITTENCOURT 6 1:11.956 +1.393 16:47:12.916
1 1:10.231 +1.984  16:41:07.058 7 1:11.159 +0.59%  16:48:24.075
2 1:09.772 +1.525 16:42:16.830 8 1:10.563 16:49:34.638
3 1:10.587 +2.340 16:43:27.417 9 1:12.405 +1.842 16:50:47.043
4 1:09.326 +1.079 16:44:36.743 10 1:12.547 +1.984 16:51:59.590
5 1:10.414 +2.167 16:45:47.157
6 1:09.704 +1.457  16:46:56.861 (8) ALMIR TARGAS DE PAULA
7 1:08.893 +0.646 16:48:05.754 1 1:15.318 +5.304 16:41:14.576
8 1:09.141 +0.894 16:49:14.895 2 1:30.655 +20.641 16:42:45.231
9 1:09.287 +1.040 16:50:24.182 3 1:12.251 +2.237 16:43:57.482
10 1:08.247 16:51:32.429 4 1:11.747 +1.733 16:45:09.229
5 1:11.172 +1.158  16:46:20.401
(27) ARNO GESSER FILHO 6 1:10.367 +0.353 16:47:30.768
1 1:09.908 +1.191 16:41:09.594 7 1:10.014 16:48:40.782
2 1:10.105 +1.388  16:42:19.699 8 1:13.976 +3.962  16:49:54.758
3 1:10.316 +1.599 16:43:30.015 9 1:10.354 +0.340 16:51:05.112
4 1:08.938 +0.221 16:44:38.953 10 1:15.034 +5.020 16:52:20.146
5 1:09.495 +0.778  16:45:48.448
6 1:08.720 +0.003 16:46:57.168 (50) AROLDO VEIGA
7 1:09.604 +0.887  16:48:06.772 1 1:23.664 +1.182  16:41:36.210
8 1:08.717 16:49:15.489 2 1:23.668 +1.186 16:42:59.878
9 1:08.993 +0.276 16:50:24.482 3 1:23.566 +1.084 16:44:23.444
10 1:09.249 +0.532  16:51:33.731 4 1:26.557 +4.075  16:45:50.001
5 1:26.618 +4.136  16:47:16.619
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 6 1:22.510 +0.028 16:48:39.129
1 1:10.769 +1.937 16:41:13.349 7 1:22.482 16:50:01.611
2 1:08.973 +0.141 16:42:22.322 8 1:25.795 +3.313 16:51:27.406
3 1:09.672 +0.840  16:43:31.994
4 1:10.787 +1.955 16:44:42.781
5 1:10.708 +1.876  16:45:53.489
6 1:09.806 +0.974  16:47:03.295
7 1:08.832 16:48:12.127
8 1:09.709 +0.877  16:49:21.836
9 1:09.913 +1.081 16:50:31.749
10 1:09.749 +0.917  16:51:41.498
(118) VALDIR RAVACHE FILHO
1 1:10.672 +0.687  16:41:08.150
2 1:10.481 +0.496  16:42:18.631
3 1:11.004 +1.019  16:43:29.635
4 1:09.985 16:44:39.620
Orbits
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